Name
A301
E301
A302
G301
G#301 - GJ
G302
F301
Eb301

Lange
686
918
703
768
746
774
899
971

Shaku
2.4 (2.3

3
2.4 (
2.65
2.6 (

2.7 (
2.9 (
3.1 (

2.35)
(2.6)
2.5)
2.6)
2.95)
3.2)

Tune
A3
E3
A3
G-G#3
G#3
G3
F3
Eb3

Frequenz Durchmesser

224
169
222
204
208
198
174
156

33-27mm
31mm
34mm
33mm
26-20mm
33-26mm
32-30mm
31-22mm

Bindung
natur, sealed with shellack

natur, sealed with shellack

natur white, sealed with Acryl

Innenrohr Aussenrohr

Acryl
Acryl
Leindl
Acryl
Acryl
Acryl
Acryl
Acryl

Schellack
Leindl
Leindl
Schellack
Schellack
Leindl
Leindl
Leindl

Beschreibung to mention
shakuhachi / hocchiku . wide-bore meditation flu fine crack, sealed with shellack, secured by binding
shakuhachi / hocchiku . wide-bore meditation flu fine crack on the backside in the burnt area. on request with bir
shakuhachi / hocchiku . wide-bore meditation flute, jinashi. handmade. open, clear, soft tone. wide range of tone
shakuhachi / hocchiku . wide-bore meditation flute, jinashi. handmade. wide range of tonal qualities. offest holes
shakuhachi / hocchiku. jinashi. handmade. warm earthy tone. wide range of tonal qualities. offset holes 10mm
shakuhachi / hocchiku. wide-bore meditation flut one fine crack in the back. on request with binding (+€30)
shakuhachi / hocchiku. jinashi. handmade. full cl¢ on request with binding (+€30)
shakuhachi / hocchiku. wide-bore meditation flut on request with binding (+€30)

PRICE
€190
€270
€216
€234
€478

€72
€450
€90

€2,000



