Name	Länge	Shaku	Tune	Frequenz	Durchmesser	Bindung	Innenrohr	Aussenrohr	Beschreibung	to mention	PRICE
A301	686	2.4 (2.3)	A3	224	33-27mm	natur, sealed with shellack	Acryl	Schellack	shakuhachi / hocchiku . wide-bore meditation flu	r fine crack, sealed with shellack, secured by binding	€190
E301	918	3	E3	169	31mm	-	Acryl	Leinöl	shakuhachi / hocchiku . wide-bore meditation flu	fine crack on the backside in the burnt area. on request with bir	€270
A302	703	2.4 (2.35)	A3	222	34mm	natur, sealed with shellack	Leinöl	Leinöl	shakuhachi / hocchiku . wide-bore meditation flu	ute, jinashi. handmade. open, clear, soft tone. wide range of tone	€216
G301	768	2.65 (2.6)	G-G#3	204	33mm	-	Acryl	Schellack	shakuhachi / hocchiku . wide-bore meditation flu	ute, jinashi. handmade. wide range of tonal qualities. offest holes	€234
G#301 - GJ	746	2.6 (2.5)	G#3	208	26-20mm	natur white, sealed with Acryl	Acryl	Schellack	shakuhachi / hocchiku. jinashi. handmade. warm	n earthy tone. wide range of tonal qualities. offset holes 10mm	€478
G302	774	2.7 (2.6)	G3	198	33-26mm	-	Acryl	Leinöl	shakuhachi / hocchiku. wide-bore meditation flut	t one fine crack in the back. on request with binding (+€30)	€72
F301	899	2.9 (2.95)	F3	174	32-30mm	-	Acryl	Leinöl	shakuhachi / hocchiku. jinashi. handmade. full cl	on request with binding (+€30)	€450
Eb301	971	3.1 (3.2)	Eb3	156	31-22mm	-	Acryl	Leinöl	shakuhachi / hocchiku. wide-bore meditation flut	t on request with binding (+€30)	€90
											€2,000